May 22 2024 (22:07) India Rail Info 1

Sabarmati - Varanasi Weekly Express (PT)/19407 - Exp - WR
FA/Falna to BER/Beawar

2h 3m - 154 km - 1 halts - Departs Fri
Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 SBIB  |Sabarmati BG 22:00 2 |1 0 79 |55 |WR
2 MSH |Mahesana Junction 22:48 22:50 2m |0 |1 63 34 193 |WR
3 |PNU |Palanpur Junction 00:45 00:47 2m (0 |2 128 |66 |231 |[WR
4 |ABR  |Abu Road 01:35 01:45 10m |1 (2 180 |82 |262 [NWR
5 FA Falna 02:57 02:59 2m |1 |2 279 |71 [283 [NWR
6 M) Marwar Junction 03:55 04:00 5m |2 |2 345 |85 NWR
7 BER |[Beawar 05:02 05:04 2m (|2 |2 433 |51 |447 INWR
8 |AI Ajmer Junction 06:05 06:25 20m |6 |2 |485 |51 |482 [NWR
9 P Jaipur Junction 09:05 09:15 10m |1 (2 620 (74 |428 [NWR
10 |AWR |Alwar Junction 11:18 11:21 3m 1,2 |2 771 |57 [272 [NWR
11 |RE Rewari Junction 12:40 12:43 3m |1,2 |2 845 |64 [242 |NWR
12 |GGN |Gurgaon 13:31 13:33 2m |2 |2 897 143 [214 |NR
13 |DEC |Delhi Cantt. 13:57 13:59 2m |3 |2 914 |15 |[217 |NR
14 |DLI Old Delhi Junction 14:55 15:10 15m |10 (2 928 |57 |219 |NR
15 |MB Moradabad Junction 18:00 18:08 8m |1 |2 1089 |54 |[193 |NR
16 |BE Bareilly Junction 19:49 19:51 2m |1 |2 1179 |63 |169 [NR
17 |LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR 23:35 23:45 10m (3 |2 1414 |70 |124 [NR
18 |NHH |Nihalgarh 01:01 01:03 2m |0 |3 1503 |72 |108 [NR
19 |SLN  |Sultanpur Junction 01:45 01:50 5m |2 |3 1554 |55 |95 [NR
20 |JOP  |Jaunpur City 03:23 03:25 2m |1 |3 1639 |26 |83 [NR
21 |BSB Varanasi Junction 05:40 6 (3 1697 |- 77 |INR

May 22 2024 (22:07) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



